
JUMBO Insulation is categorised as a flexible polyester blanket and is 100% recyclable as well as being easy and safe to 

work with JUMBO Insulation is non-toxic, there are no chemical additives and it is completely odourless. 

There will be no itching, no loose fibres and no need to wear protective clothing or worry about your employee’s health 

during handling and installation. 

JUMBO Insulation has been fire tested in accordance with SANS 10177-10 (428) achieving the classification B/B1/2.

Determine the “R”- Value you need to achieve for the climatic area and type of roof construction and you can 

select the thickness you require.

April 2015

insulation
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* Note: 10% variance allowable either up or down

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Thickness Metres 
per Roll

Roll
width

Area Covered
in m2 per Roll

Density per
Roll kgs/m3 

“R”
Value

Packaging
Colour

*Weight per
Roll in kgs

10

6

5

1.200

1.200

1.200

12.0

7.2

6.0

10.1

10.1

10.1

1.15

2.20

2.70

Green

Yellow

Purple

6

7.2

8.1

50mm

100mm

135mm

Head Office / Durban (031) 563 7307 | Pietermaritzburg (033) 345 3701
For export and all other regions contact our head office or one of our distributors.
info@pelican.co.za | www.pelican.co.za
Find us online at any of these social media sites

Thickness             “R”-Value                                                    
50mm                        1.15                                                                  
100mm                      2.20                                                                              
135mm                      2.70                                                                              
The higher the R- VALUE the greater the insulation effect.

JUMBO Insulation is FULLY COMPLIANT and has the SABS test and mark.


