



April 2015

JUMBO Insulation is categorised as a flexible polyester blanket and is 100% recyclable as well as being easy and safe to work with JUMBO Insulation is non-toxic, there are no chemical additives and it is completely odourless.

There will be no itching, no loose fibres and no need to wear protective clothing or worry about your employee's health during handling and installation.

JUMBO Insulation has been fire tested in accordance with SANS 10177-10 (428) achieving the classification B/B1/2.



JUMBO Insulation is FULLY COMPLIANT and has the SABS test and mark.

Determine the "R"- Value you need to achieve for the climatic area and type of roof construction and you can select the thickness you require.



Thickness	"R"-Value		
50mm	1.15		
100mm	2.20		
135mm	2.70		

The higher the R- VALUE the greater the insulation effect.

## PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Thickness	Metres per Roll	Roll width	Area Covered in m <sup>2</sup> per Roll	Density per Roll kgs/m³	*Weight per Roll in kgs	"R" Value	Packaging Colour
50mm	10	1.200	12.0	10.1	6	1.15	Green
100mm	6	1.200	7.2	10.1	7.2	2.20	Yellow
135mm	5	1.200	6.0	10.1	8.1	2.70	Purple

<sup>\*</sup> Note: 10% variance allowable either up or down

